2024-2025 Clinton Christian Basketball Schedule

Sat, Nov 2™
Mon, Nov 4t
Thur, Nov 7t
Fri, Nov 15t
Tue, Nov 19t
Thur, Nov 21°
Tue, Dec 3™
Fri, Dec 6™
Tue, Dec 10"
Fri, Dec 13"
Sat, Dec 14"
Thur, Dec 19t
Fri, Jan 3™
Tue, Jan 7t

Fri, Jan 10
Tue, Jan 14%
Fri, Jan 17t
Tue, Jan 21%
Fri, Jan 24t
Sat, Jan 25"
Tue, Jan 28"
Jan 30™/Feb 1%
Feb 4,5,7,8

Feb 11,12,14,15
Feb 17,18,24-26

Revised 11-5-24

Lamar School

Manchester Academy

Puckett HS

St. Joe — Madison
Canton Academy
Parklane Academy
Hillcrest Christian
St. Joe — Madison

Manchester Academy

Benton Academy
Cathedral
Hillcrest Christian

*Riverfield Academy
*Central Hinds Academy
*Tri-County Academy
*Riverfield Academy
*Central Hinds Academy
*Tri-County Academy

Simpson Academy

District 4-4A JV Tourney
Yazoo County HS (Sr Night)
District 4-4A Varsity Tourney
4A South State Tourney

4A State Tourney
Overall Tourney

*District 4-4A Games

HOME GAMES

Head Boys Coach:
Head Girls Coach:
Athletic Director:
Head of School:

Clinton
Clinton
Puckett
Clinton
Canton
McComb
Clinton
Madison
Yazoo City
Clinton
Clinton
Jackson
Clinton
Clinton
Flora
Rayville, LA
Raymond
Clinton

11:00JVB,VG,VB
4:30 6thG,JVB,VG
6:00 VG,VB

5:00 JVB,VG,VB
4:00 JVB,VG,VB
4:00JVB,VG,VB
6:00 VG,VB
4:00JVB,VG,VB
5:00 JVB,VG,VB
5:00 JVB,VG,VB
4:00JVB,VG,VB
6:00 VG,VB

5:00 JVB,VG,VB
5:00 JVB,VG,VB
5:00 JVB,VG,VB
5:00 JVB,VG,VB
5:00 JVB,VG,VB
5:00 JVB,VG,VB

Mendenhall 6:00 VG,VB

Clinton
Clinton
Flora
Raymond
Canton

MS College

TBA JVB only
6:00 VG,VB
TBAVG,VB
TBAVG,VB
TBAVG,VB
TBAVG,VB

Twymond Howard
Reinaldo Dixon
David Parker

B. Jason Taylor



